
Wooler.................... .
Wellington ..............
Warsaw .......... ........
Woodford ............... .
Walter’s Falls...........
Wiarton ...................
Walkerton ...............
Winnipeg...................
Woodville (Ont.) ....
Wood ville (Sask.) ..... 
White Fish Lake ....
West Essa ............  ,
Williamsford Station

Yorkville—Bloor St.
Yonge St 

Yonge St. South ... 
“ Centre .... 

North ... 
Yale and Lytton ....

74
86

109
180
181
189
194
216
121
242
244
136
183

10II 11
17
18II 19

258

1880.J METHODIST

Thomasburg
Tweed ......
Thornbury ., 
Thessalon .
Tiverton__
Tokio ........

76
77

168
214
203
265

Utterson
Uxbridge
Uffington

156
42

157

Victoria Road... 
Vespra (Sask.) 
Victoria (B.C.) 
Vroomanton ... 
Victoria (Sask.)

124
146

.......... 250
49

248

Note.—The name of the Rev. Silas Huntington having been 
omitted from the Report of the Transfer Committee—the fact of his 
transfer to the Montreal Conference—reached the Secretary too late for 
insertion in the proper place.

Bro. E. Robson’s transfer was from Montreal to Toronto Confer­
ence, not from London as stated elsewhere.

[1880,

1

xo

fe
wb*

Ho-asw

mzo
toto

 eo

PP c
r•5 « 

x v

®
 w

 ti
 a 

oi
SS

SS
ES

SS
gS

SS
SE

cS
ag

ss
ss

tta
tiS

se
Bto

<i
 os

6C
tO

«O
O

C«
<I

O
>O

tit
^C

3t
»i

-*


